
基準地の所在及び地番並びに住居表示
令和６年

地価調査価格
(円/10a)

令和７年
地価調査価格

(円/10a)

対前年
変動率
(％)

岡山市北区栢谷字漆畑１２６１番１

倉敷市児島塩生字横山１６番３外

真庭市山田字笹原山１０４０番１

笠岡市西大戸字明賀７２８番

津山市加茂町物見字細目８３２番

基準地番号

岡山（林）-3 53,800

▲ 1.6418,000

295,000

52,700

178,000

22,300

岡山（林）-4 181,000

岡山（林）-1 425,000

▲ 3.3

▲ 2.0

▲ 1.7

岡山（林）-2 305,000

岡山（林）-5 22,400 ▲ 0.4


